



**Campbell County Fiscal Court**  
**Bid Tabulation Sheet**  
**Drilled Shaft Wall - Poplar Thicket**  
**6/2/2020**

Item	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Scherzinger Drilling, Inc.		Smith Construction, Inc.	
				Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost
1	Site 1 drilled shaft wall per project specs and notes	1	LS	\$137,246	\$137,246	\$140,450	\$140,450
2	Site 1 Type 2A guardrail endtreatments	2	EA	\$1,500	\$3,000	\$1,300	\$2,600
3	Site 1 Guardrail	180	LF	\$33	\$5,940	\$38	\$6,840
4				<b>Site 1 Subtotal</b>	<b>\$146,186</b>	<b>Site 1 Subtotal</b>	<b>\$149,890</b>
5	Site 2 drilled shaft wall per project specs and notes	1	LS	\$111,495	\$111,495	\$96,945	\$96,945
6	Site 2 Type 2A guardrail endtreatments	2	EA	\$1,500	\$3,000	\$1,300	\$2,600
7	Site 2 guardrail	228	LF	\$31	\$7,068	\$38	\$8,664
8				<b>Site 2 Subtotal</b>	<b>\$121,563</b>	<b>Site 2 Subtotal</b>	<b>\$108,209</b>
9	Site 3 drilled shaft wall per project specs and notes	1	LS	\$108,727	\$108,727	\$86,459	\$86,459
10	Site 3 Type 2A guardrail endtreatments	2	EA	\$1,500	\$3,000	\$1,300	\$2,600
11	Site 3 guardrail	180	LF	\$33	\$5,940	\$38	\$6,840
12				<b>Site 3 Subtotal</b>	<b>\$117,667</b>	<b>Site 3 Subtotal</b>	<b>\$95,899</b>
13	Site 4 drilled shaft wall per project specs and notes	1	LS	\$83,257	\$83,257	\$64,592	\$64,592
14	Site 4 Type 2A guardrail endtreatments	2	EA	\$1,500	\$3,000	\$1,300	\$2,600
15	Site 4 guardrail	156	LF	\$35	\$5,460	\$38	\$5,928
16				<b>Site 4 Subtotal</b>	<b>\$91,717</b>	<b>Site 4 Subtotal</b>	<b>\$73,120</b>
17	Provide portable changeable message sign (PCMS)	1	LS	\$2,600	\$2,600	\$2,800	\$2,800
<b>Overall Total Lump Sum Base Bid (Items 4,8,12,16, and 17)</b>				<b>\$479,733</b>		<b>\$429,918</b>	

**Unit Costs for Adjustments**

A	Add/deduct for completed Type A reinforced drilled shaft variances from plan (1,477 LF plan quantity)	\$31	LF	\$40	LF
B	Add/deduct for completed Type B reinforced drilled shaft variances from plan (1,255 LF plan quantity)	\$27	LF	\$40	LF
C	Add/deduct for completed Type C reinforced drilled shaft variances from plan (512 LF plan quantity)	\$28	LF	\$40	LF
D	Add/deduct for completed Type D reinforced drilled shaft variances from plan (680 LF plan quantity)	\$37	LF	\$45	LF
E	Add/deduct for completed unreinforced drilled shaft plug variances from plan (2,015 LF plan quantity)	\$18	LF	\$30	LF